CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SVCS INC.

CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SVCS INC.

ISIN:  US2105021008

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

11.36 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

8.29% (0.87)

US2105021008
CPSS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

218 EUR

S&P 500

4.55 USD (200)
18.06 USD (100)
10.4584 USD
11.40 USD
10.215 USD
10.49 USD
10.879437 USD
69,370
756,530.97
1,089

WKN: 210502100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2105021008&ID_NOTATION=259241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2105021008&ID_NOTATION=259241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c8f21191b42156566f14c55110d87f77c78cfc65642d02f438a1e4f7f9c5573&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29d1a2d846ab20177&time=1721378248&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45fbe6d54000455b2b847769b08180f9546e3ef2930edbee3f6f0c57f2856dc4&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=813b4e9e28424c9b2&time=1721378248&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dcf262e835a56d19f87859f316407e222112ccaa1ead9dec001499c3e513270&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd47766354f12e628&time=1721378248&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c5642616616ec4560f04f8922fd2a7d6ab6f84d92d592c22195129b08dad500&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ee3a3a9effeba9d6&time=1721378248&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c242c2f28156803d91143dbc49336556965e7e5f7a71eb62cb1f41b87aa1698a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a784e352cd1f9595c&time=1721378248&tool=RSC

CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SVCS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
11.36 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

8.29% (0.87)

ISIN US2105021008
Symbol CPSS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 218 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.55 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 18.06 USD (100)
Open 10.4584 USD
High 11.40 USD
Low 10.215 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.49 USD
VWAP 10.879437 USD
Volume (pcs) 69,370
Trading volume 756,530.97
Number of trades 1,089
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +39.39% -10.48% +147.49%
Perf (abs.) +3.21 -1.33 +6.77
Beta 0.23 0.71 1.49
Volatility 51.87 55.03 66.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:08 10.30 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 11.36 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:10 10.30 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 10:18 10.30 EUR

10.35 USD (48,342)
9.23 USD (42,834)

8.61 USD (30,923)

9.09 USD (25,594)
11.40 USD (2024/07/17)
7.03 USD (2024/05/29)
13.00 USD (2023/07/18)
7.03 USD (2024/05/29)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.76
0.00
0.00

1
1,089
1
4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79524493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76743084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309561886

CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SVCS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
COMSUMER PORTFOL

Telefon: +1 - 949 - 753 - 6800
Fax: +1 - 949 - 753 - 4846

E-mail: -
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